Storage Solutions
DATASHEETS
>   �16 bay storage modules
>   �Multiple modules can be stacked
>   �Up to 256TB (raw) per module
>   �Windows server 2016 OS

Audio jacks 6
Operation System Windows Server 2016
Wallmounted No
Rails Yes
Redundant PSU Yes
Backplane 12Gbps
Power Consumption 800W
Input Voltage 220~240 AC
Size 3U
Weight 25 kgs
Dimensions (WxLxH) 437x550x132mm
Warranty 2 years, parts and labor
 *It is included
MODELS
MODEL PART No. DESCRIPTION
CBSG-16B 2150001 Cubis Storage 16
CBSG-16B-8T 2150002 Cubis Storage 16-preloaded
with 16x8TB HDDs
CBSG-16B-10T 2150003 Cubis Storage 16-preloaded
with 16x10TB HDDs
>   �24 bay storage modules

Audio jacks 6
Operation System Windows Server 2016
Wallmounted No
Rails Yes
Redundant PSU Yes
Backplane 12Gbps
Power Consumption 800W
Input Voltage 220~240 AC
Size 4U
Weight 28 kgs
Dimensions (WxLxH) 437 x 550 x 176mm
Warranty 2 years, parts and labor
 *It is included
MODELS
MODEL PART No. DESCRIPTION
CBSG-24B 2150011 Cubis Storage 24
CBSG-24B-8T 2150012 Cubis Storage 24-preloaded
with 24x8TB HDDs
CBSG-24B-10T 2150013 Cubis Storage 24-preloaded
with 24x10TB HDDs
>   �36 bay storage modules

Operation System Windows Server 2016
Wallmounted No
Rackmounted Yes
Rails Yes
Redundant PSU Yes
Backplane 12Gbps
Power Consumption 1200W
Input Voltage 220~240 AC
Size 4U
Weight 32 kgs
Dimensions (WxLxH) 437 x 550 x 176mm
Warranty 2 years, parts and labor
 *It is included
MODELS
MODEL PART No. DESCRIPTION
CBSG-36B 2150021 Cubis Storage 36
CBSG-36B-8T 2150022 Cubis Storage 36-preloaded
with 36x8TB HDDs
CBSG-36B-10T 2150023 Cubis Storage 36-preloaded
with 36x10TB HDDs
CUBITECH LTD
UK HΕADQUARTERS